Slagankare

Steel, zinc plated

Iﬁl

Approved for concrete

Description

SLAGANKARE EKD M8X30 FZB
SLAGANKARE EKD M8X40 FZB
SLAGANKARE EKD M10X40 FZB
SLAGANKARE EKD M12X50 FZB
SLAGANKARE EKD M16X65 FZB
SLAGANKARE EKD M20X80 FZB

Item No.

123583
123585
123587
123589
123591
123593

Drill hole @ x depth
mm

10x30
10x 40
12 x40
15x50
20x 65
25x80

Thread @ x length
mm

M8x 13
M8 x 20
M10x 15
M12x18
M16 x 23
M20 x 34




